7,8
4,9
6
10
14,3
14,1
17,3
15,6
12,6
19,5
12,1
16,1
14,5
15,3
18,3
20,4
222
13,7
15,2
17,9
23,2
17,8
19,3
15,2
27,3
13
17,7
15,1
21,5
16,9
28,5
29,8

BOURGEOIS Philippe
DEHUREAUX Maxence
VIAUD Alain

NIVARD Francois
MICHEL Claude
TEXIER Jean-Claude
COSSET Vincent
BOURGEOIS Marie-Héléne
MERRIEN Jean-Pierre
COUTANT Jean-Philippe
BAERT Michel
MARASTI Philippe
PENIN Anne-Marie
FRISON Miluce
TROCHE Patrice
RENEAUX Jeana-Luc
TOUNY Bernard
RIEU Michel
LEREBOURS Franck
RAOUL Jean-Claude
THOMEé Fabienne
GOBIN Jean-Claude
GOBIN Chantal
LAUDIERE Thierry
MICHEL Caroline
DUVEAU Mickaél
BOUSSARIE Francois
LEARY Joanna
HEMON Jean-Francois
COUGET Claude
FOSSATI Didier
SOULIE Patrick

19 I | I~ LY ) B N0 | B N Y | - WY BV RO B N | B Y | I Y LV B | B Y ATV | BV B N N N

9 I N Y RV BV V) B RY | 0 R B N V) B BV 0 R RY RO | B S Y | IV B S Y I Y e

w

19 I IR - WY ) B W S -7 I W W W W N I W | [ WY ) B - - - )NV | IV | Y| [T RV BV RO B N

1SN

QAN NN NN RAR NN NN R DR RO R R OCR R OW

(2]

AN nnunmandb bbb bbb bhbonnndsbsbsbbbhbsbdbbhbhWs

(=2]

AW U WWWWWAEWWWERWAHREWNWWWAWWWWWNWWN

N AN AN IS ANA I NN NSNS NN R R

(o]

N hdhnNbs BN, NRER NSRS BRBR,NRESNNDESENRAR RGOSR S

©

AW A A WWWWAEWRARWWWAEANAERRAEWR AEDNWWWWWWWWW

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 T

AUV, NN, NS, ANBRRARBRARBRARRR,ONNNNSAR RN O0NR NN WWR

AN A NSRS N BRSNS N R OO AR R

LN IANNNUNANNNNNSNDN R NN N AR R

A h WWAELEONDEWRERRAEWRERBEWREONDE SRR WWRRAEAEWRW RS WW

NN NN NN NN RN RN NNt ks AR R

AN QNN NN R DT TSN R R R R R R WR R

A XTI AN I NN AANN NSNS NN A

[y
<

AN \o

AT W AR WAER WLROUMWEAER WWWWWWWWEWWWAREWWWNWN W

NN AN NTIAN BN NNNBR BN RARANANSNNNWNNEREBRBRBRBRRAO0R

67
69
70
74
76
76
77
78
78
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
86
86
88
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
94
94

N W NN=WWWWAEAEONDNNWLRLAERWWADNWOMLE WO &ELSEDNDRAE®WAS



36 RICHEZ Annie 5 6 7 7 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 95
30,1 FOLIO Patrick 5 5 7 4 5 5 8 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 8 3 6 95
29,7 PERRIER Marie-Laure 6 4 7 5 5 3 7 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 6 8 4 o 96
29,3 DAVID Amaury 5 6 6 5 5 2 7 6 5 6 7 8 4 6 5 6 4 4 97
31,7 MONIN Catherine 7 4 7 6 5 4 7 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 98
25,2 SAVARY Martine 5 5 9 7 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 5 99
19,1 BIGOT Jacques 6 5 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 7 6 5 929
35,5 DURAND Jean-Michel 5 5 8 5 4 3 6 9 4 6 5 6 5 6 8 5 3 7 100

47 FOSSATI Christine 7 6 7 5 5 4 7 6 4 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 102

54 LALAUDE Karine 7 5 9 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 9 6 6 4 6 102
16,2 TAVEAU Patrick 6 6 8 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 9 4 7 102
26,4 GAUDICHEAU Roland 7 6 8 6 6 3 7 7 4 5 5 8 4 6 5 7 4 6 104
22,8 RICCHI Pierre-Marie 7 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 5 8 5 7 4 6 5 10 4 o6 105
25,3 RIVASSEAU Jacques 6 6 7 8 6 4 6 5 4 7 6 7 4 8 6 6 4 7 107
24,2 DAVID Guillaume 6 4 8 5 3 4 5 6 6 8 10 12 4 4 o6 8 3 o6 108
34,4 SOULASSOL Philippe 7 5 10 8 7 5 6 8 3 7 7 7 3 7 8 6 4 5 113

49 VREURICK Mireille 7 11 8 5 5 4 9 6 4 7 7 6 4 8 6 8 4 6 115
31,3 SAMSON Rieke 5 6 6 6 11 4 8 7 5 6 6 7 8 7 7 7 4 7 117

42 LIABAUD Patrick 7 8 8 8 7 4 6 7 5 7 8 9 4 6 6 7 6 5 118

46 JOSEPH Paul 5 8 7 5 6 9 6 7 4 5 6 9 5 7 6 7 6 12 120
32,2 OUVRARD Bertrand 8 7 9 5 6 4 8 8 4 7 12 7 4 7 6 7 4 7 120
26,2 CHEMINADE Jean-Claude 7 8 9 8 6 4 6 9 4 4 6 12 8 10 7 7 4 6 125

42 BOOMGAARD Yvonne 8§ 10 13 7 8 5 8 6 6 5 7 7 7 7 6 8 4 5 127

39 MENAGE Michel 7 7 12 6 6 11 7 8 5 7 6 6 4 8 8 12 4 7 131

36 FOURE Marcel 12 7 10 10 6 5 7 9 6 7 10 8 5 7 12 10 5 7 143
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